MMF010125 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Vishay Precision Group MMF010125 Vishay Precision Group Supplier Vishay Precision Group Distributor
Vishay Precision Group
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MMF010125
MANUFACTURER Vishay Precision Group
DESCRIPTION WK-13-250BG-350/W STRAIN GAGES (
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH - OVERALL PATTERN 0.125" (3.18mm)
WIDTH - OVERALL 0.22" (5.6mm)
WIDTH - ACTIVE 0.125" (3.18mm)
STRAIN RANGE ±1.5%
SERIES WK
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±0.3%
RESISTANCE 350 Ohms
PATTERN TYPE Linear
OTHER NAMES WK-13-250BG-350/W
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -452 ~ 550°F (-269 ~ 290°C)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 12 Weeks
LENGTH - OVERALL PATTERN 0.375" (9.53mm)
LENGTH - OVERALL 0.52" (13.2mm)
LENGTH - ACTIVE 0.250" (6.35mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Linear Strain Gauge ±1.5% 0.250" (6.35mm) 0.125" (3.18mm)
MMF010125
Part Number: MMF010125
Manufacturer/Brand: Vishay Precision Group
Product description WK-13-250BG-350/W STRAIN GAGES (
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MMF010125.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MMF010125
MMF010125.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MMF008956
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  TERM BOND 8-TERM 1.27MM 1=30PCS
In stock:  33 pcs
RFQ
MMF009397
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  CEA-00-250UN-350 STRAIN GAGES (5
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010374
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  EK-06-125BZ-10C/DD STRAIN GAGES
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010156
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  SK-06-062DY-350 STRAIN GAGES (5/
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010905
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  WK-06-250RA-350 STRAIN GAGES (5/
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF008959
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  TERM BOND 8-TERM 1.91MM 1=30PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010312
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  EA-00-125AC-350 STRAIN GAGES (5/
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010533
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  WK-13-125TB-10C STRAIN GAGES (5/
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF008960
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  CPF-75D TERMINALS 20 STRIPS PER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF009863
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  SK-06-250TM-350 STRAIN GAGES (5/
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF008957
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  CPF-60D TERMINALS 25 STRIPS PER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MMF010889
Manufacturers:  Vishay Precision Group
Description:  CEA-06-062UV-350 STRAIN GAGES (5
In stock:  4 pcs
RFQ